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Hora salida
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021

Gladiators Day Pamplona

Clasificacion Grupo Edad

Dorsal Nombre

1482
1409
1428
1775
909
1505
861
1485
1909
906
1255
1241
1749
1361
1939
815
1159

MILTON A. GIL RODRIGUEZ
JOHN HENRY ZAPATA MONTOYA
JORGE VELERDAS
ANDER GURREA ECEIZA
MIGUEL ANGEL PENA HERNANDEZ
DAVID LAMAS PANERA
JULIAN CANTOS SERRANO
JAVI RIBES MONTOLIO
KOLDO MARTINEZ DE ANTONANA
MANUEL CARDENOSO OLAVE
HODEI AMORIZA SIMON
ASIER CORRAL SOTO
GORKA ZUMETA URTIZBEREA
FRANCISCO JOSE VILA BOLINCHES
DAVID ALONSO FREIRE
ASIER GARCIA ALVAREZ
JOSE LUIS GARCIA RECIO

PosCat
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Categoria
Masc 40-44
Masc 30-34
Masc 30-34
Masc 14-15
Masc 25-29
Masc 40-44
Masc 35-39
Masc 30-34
Masc 20-24
Masc 50-54
Masc 30-34
Masc 20-24
Masc 30-34
Masc 45-49
Masc 25-29
Masc 25-29
Masc 50-54

Club
DENONTZAT
OCR NAVARRA
BRAVEBULLS
DENONTZAT
OCR NAVARRA
ATLETAS DE BA
RACERS LEGIOM
ENTEP BOX OCF
DENONTZAT
DENONTZAT
DENONTZAT
OCR NAVARRA
DENONTZAT
OCRAMICX
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
OCR ARAGON

Tiempo Oficial
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:03
:09:
111
111
(11
:18:
:18:
:20:
:20:
:20:
121
124
:32:
:32:
:36:
:38:
:148:

142

42
30
50
51
18
21
19
19
31
33
07
14
55
30
12
45



18

19

20
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

FDT
FDT

10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021

75
125
1176
1937
1003
1585
1574
6015
6400
833
755
6010
1398
1226
1293
1953
1368
1297
1262
1772
1159

PALOMA FERNANDEZ FRANCO
MIGUEL CHARRO LOZANO
JULIA MARTIN GIL
ERIKA BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ
MADDI ARTEAGA ITURRIOZ
ASIER GURREA ECEIZA
ADRIAN GARDE SAENZ
ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ CORNAGO
YERAY BERNABE OLIVA
SANTI TORRES GRIMA
DAVID OCHANDORENA JUBERA
JAVIER PEREZ MERINO
JAVIER ARANGUREN MARUENDA
ARITZ ASENSIO PAVO
JAVIER LASA CALLE
GORKA ZUAZUA ALBARADO
JESUS LATORRE LEIVA
ANGEL DEL VALLE TOME
‘RANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ GARCIA
ALVARO IGLESIAS SILVA
JOSE LUIS GARCIA RECIO

Fem 30-34
Masc 45-49
Fem 25-29
Fem 25-29
Fem 25-29
Masc 16-17
Masc 25-29
Masc 25-29
Masc 25-29
Masc 30-34
Masc 30-34
Masc 30-34
Masc 35-39
Masc 35-39
Masc 35-39
Masc 40-44
Masc 45-49
Masc 45-49
Masc 50-54
Masc 40-44
Masc 50-54

OCR NAVARRA
COMANDO NOR’
OCR ARAGON
DENONTZAT
DENONTZAT
DENONTZAT
COMANDO NOR’
OCR NAVARRA
INDEPENDIENTE
OCR NAVARRA
OCR NAVARRA
T-RACE T-CENT!
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BRAVEBULLS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BRAVE BULLS C
DENONTZAT
OCR ARAGON
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121
:52:
124
:39:
:57:
:28:
:04:
117
:49:
:45:
111
:18:
:16:
:39:
:29:
:29:
:38:
:53:
:58:
:49:
:05:

15
26
15
25
40
13
13
01
12
51
38
46
28
57
21
47
55
35
38
26
50



